Crawfish Aquatics (LA-CRAW)

10522 S Glenstone PI, Baton Rouge, LA 70810

Meet Entry Report

Meet: Crawfish Dev Meet June 23 (Location: Crawfish Aquatics, , Baton Rouge, LA 70810, USA)
Date: 06/23/2022 - 06/23/2022 (Ageup Date: 06/22/2022)

Adams, Brooks Michael (8)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Alexander, Bella Jae (8)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Allen, Austin John (7)
# 11 Boy 10 & Under 25 Breast
# 17 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back

Allen, Cooper Matthew (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Allen, Parker Harris (5)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

Allred, Lucas James (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Antoine, Mariya Eleah (12)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Arbour, Paisley Elizabeth (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Ard, Evan Jacob (14)

# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free

# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

ARECHIGA, ETHAN A (6)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

Ashford, Christian Gabriel (11)
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Barnard, Ethan Scott (13)

# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free

# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

NT
NT

29.57Y
28.46Y

25.90Y
53.92Y

34.10Y
38.99Y

39.68Y
39.21Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:14.83Y
30.38Y
1:05.22Y

NT
NT

42.63Y
NT

1:18.39Y
34.00Y
1:11.71Y

Bassett, Karsyn Isabelle (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Beck, Adeline Renee (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Binck, Blake Walter (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Binck, Bryce Wayne (14)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 23B Boy 11 & Over 50 Breast

Blanchard, Abigail Frances (9)
# 18A Girl 9-10 100 Medley
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Boyd, Jackson Daniel (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Brackin, Locke Joseph (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Breaux, Adelaide Dawn (8)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Breaux, Olivia Kate (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Burton, Sophie L (7)

# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free

# 10 Girl 10 & Under 25 Breast
# 14 Girl 10 & Under 25 Fly

Butler, Aaron Lane (13)
# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

BYNUM, Carmelo A (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

NT
NT

52.18Y
44.93Y

54.05Y
59.54Y

35.05Y
NT

1:49.92Y
45.11Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

46.02Y
34.54Y
27.45Y

NT
NT

NT
NT



Caraballo, Jean Louis (11)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Caraballo Miro, Edrick Jose (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Cobb, Ethan Matthew (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Cobb, Wyatt William (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Coleman, Jaxon Jeroid (13)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Connor, Caleb Anderson (11)
# 23B Boy 11 & Over 50 Breast
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Cooper, Marquis Shemar (15)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Dampf, David Marcus (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Dampf, Susanna Dorman (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Davis, Gavin Anthony (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Davis, Matthew Connor (11)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Demoruelle, Colette (8)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Demoruelle, Tess (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Deshotels, Shaw Michael (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

42.12Y
34.77Y

30.64Y
33.26Y

22.93Y
21.18Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

Dillon, Gabriel Alexander (9)
# 7 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free
# 17 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back

Dinh, Carrie Thanh (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Doming , Stella Wilson (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Drennan, Robert Patrick (7)
# 7 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free
# 17 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back

Ducrow, Eli Mitchell (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Dunbar, Benedict Jefferson (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Dunbar, Pauline H (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Dunbar, Sophia (8)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Durrett, Emma Katherine (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Eiserloh, Anna Clare (9)
# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free
# 16 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back

Faller, Grace Catherine (14)
# 18B Girl 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Faucheaux, Elizabeth Ann (7)
# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free
# 14 Girl 10 & Under 25 Fly

Finley, Edmund Anthony (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Fleig, Benjamin Michael (6)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

49.02Y
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

58.17Y
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

31.89Y
29.29Y

NT
NT

48.51Y
NT

NT
NT

53.81Y
31.99Y

NT
NT

40.42Y
39.98Y



Fontenot, Finn Babin (14)
# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Fontenot, Morgan Lynn (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Forest, Vayda Leigh (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Foster, Bradley Alexander (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Ganaway, Maxine Elizabeth (9)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Gehbauer, Emerie Clair (14)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Gomez, Sebastian Anthony (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Granier, Addison Kaye (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Guillory, Matthew Grant (5)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

Guillory , David Ryan (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Heard, Isabella Elaine (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Herndon, Grayson Kenneth (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Herndon, Logan Richard (14)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Hill, Indya Grey (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

NT
41.64Y

28.04Y
31.15Y

41.53Y
42.40Y

45.20Y
50.84Y

NT
NT

51.66Y
NT

24.91Y
23.20Y

35.15Y
25.47Y

52.62Y
1:03.96Y

35.10Y
35.83Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

50.05Y
56.07Y

32.43Y
36.80Y

Howard, Braxton Alexander Edward (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free 44.07Y
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back 1:04.51Y

Howard, Olivia Elizabeth (9)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back 45.43Y
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free 40.64Y

Hu, Janista Xianrui (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free NT
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back NT

Hu, Peyton (9)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back 36.42Y
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free 29.34Y

Hu, Sean Xianlei (5)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free NT
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back NT

Hurst, Addison Jean (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free 39.22Y
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back 37.33Y

Husser, Grayson Scott (6)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free NT
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back NT

Husser, Kinsley Grace (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free NT
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back NT

Hymel, Vivian Noel (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back NT
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free NT

Janes, Paisley Hope (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back NT
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free NT

Jarreau, Ethan Aldo (11)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free NT
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back NT

Jennings, Hudson Spencer (7)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back 33.73Y
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free 27.47Y

JIN, Rachel Ruitong (8)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back 30.19Y
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free 24.77Y

Kirklin Jr., Austin (14)
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back NT
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free NT



Kolb, Elizabeth Frances (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Kuhlman, Gage Michael (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

LaFountain, Rowen William (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Landry, Julien Cross (11)
# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Landry, Karsyn Kaylee (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Landry, Tres P (13)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

LeBlanc, Daniel Carter (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

LeBlanc, Lela Judith (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

LeBlanc, Sophia Rose (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Linton, Solei Terez (11)
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Liu, Ethan Junzhe (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Loup, Amelie Jewel (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Maltbie, Sophie Louise (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Mansur, Adaline Rae (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

NT
NT

57.84Y
1:13.22Y

29.21Y
23.07Y

NT
NT

37.40Y
42.38Y
1:23.38Y

NT
NT

46.07Y
54.06Y

30.74Y
32.13Y

34.90Y
NT

54.95Y
1:29.90Y

26.15Y
23.47Y

NT
NT

37.53Y
44.93Y

NT
NT

McAllister, Caroline Elise (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

McAllister, Catherine Elizabeth (11)

# 18B Girl 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

McCune, Austin C (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

McCune, Pierce L (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

McGinnis, Drue Taylor (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

McGinnis, Finn Michael (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Morris, Maya Michelle (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Muller, Raylan Isaac (11)
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Ng, Wenjing Jennie (11)
# 22B Girl 11 & Over 50 Breast
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Nguyen, Toby Thang (12)

# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Nunez, Ellie Lynette (6)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

OBerry, Brynn Elaine (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 28A Girl 9-10 100 Free

Oliver, Sadie Anna (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Padgett, Charlotte Rose (4)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

27.80Y
26.55Y

1:47.15Y
1:18.35Y

1:14.19Y
NT

NT
42.64Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

35.54Y
32.54Y

44.04Y
1:23.47Y

47.72Y
1:23.73Y

NT
38.54Y
NT

34.76Y
35.16Y

44.11Y
NT

33.44Y
35.86Y

NT
NT



Padgett, Madalyn Claire (6)
# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Palacio, Emilia Jean (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 5A Female 8 & Under 50 Free

Pan, Isabelle (8)
# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free
# 16 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back

Perrien, Addison Ann (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Perry, Jackson Liam (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Pham, Lucian Junsu (13)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 27B Boy 11 & Over 50 Fly

Picard, Jake Michael (18)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Pinkston, Eli Randall (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Pinkston, Noah Matthew (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Piper, Olivia Chasity (10)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Pittman, Addision Nicole (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Plonsky, John Doyle (14)
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back
# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Pollins, Jack Michael (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Prestidge, Maggie Elaine (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

1:06.90Y
32.28Y

32.58Y
NT

1:08.26Y
NT

48.84Y
54.39Y

28.69Y
26.00Y

NT
NT

28.46Y
1:05.59Y

48.48Y
54.60Y

42.38Y
42.27Y

36.00Y
31.31Y

47.20Y
49.87Y

43.37Y
NT

NT
NT

42.41Y
29.78Y

Rainey, Peyton Brylee (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Rao, Giuliana Rose (9)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Rao, Sophia Ann (12)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Rayborn, Truett Andrew (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

Rayborn, Wyatt Augustus (9)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Reeves, Dylan Paige (6)
# 6 Girl 10 & Under 50 Free
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Rhodes, AJAH Milan (12)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Richard, Reagan Claire (10)
# 20A Girl 9-10 50 Free
# 24A Girl 9-10 50 Back

Roedel, Keller Michael (6)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Romero, Diego | (9)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Roque, Olivia Catherine (6)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Sanapala, Likilesh (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Schoen, Benjamin Anthony (7)
# 11 Boy 10 & Under 25 Breast
# 17 Boy 10 & Under 50 Back

Schoen, Samantha Rose (4)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

48.24Y
1:00.24Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

1:00.13Y
26.91Y

51.39Y
55.48Y

48.39Y
54.15Y

27.54Y
27.84Y

51.04Y
NT

NT
NT

32.00Y
31.37Y

35.04Y
53.50Y

NT
NT



Schulz, Zoey Michelle (13)
# 18B Girl 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Selvaratnam, Veda Anvitha Nachi (13)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Serrano, Clara Elizabeth (7)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Singh, Shreya M (10)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Smith, Brynley Claire (10)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 12 Girl 10 & Under 25 Free

Smith, Kierce A (14)

# 19B Boy 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

# 29B Boy 11 & Over 100 Free

Smith, Leia Gabrielle (9)
# 8 Girl 10 & Under 25 Back
# 14 Girl 10 & Under 25 Fly

Stidham, Avery Elizabeth (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Stidham, Emma Bradley (5)
# 1A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free
# 3A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back

Stoute, Remie Ann (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Suarez, Raidyn Isabella (12)
# 18B Girl 11 & Over 100 Medley
# 28B Girl 11 & Over 100 Free

Swart, Asher LeLand McCoy (6)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

Tavernit, Sophia Lee (8)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Taylor, Liam Theodore (7)
# 2B Boy 7-8 25 Free
# 4B Boy 7-8 25 Back

1:30.09Y
1:18.03Y

42.48Y
54.37Y

34.08Y
30.87Y

NT
NT

33.81Y
30.61Y

NT
38.67Y
1:22.29Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

43.75Y
46.61Y

1:36.31Y
1:24.64Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

Thompson, Alida Gail (11)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Tilson, Jessalynn Marie Claire (8)

# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Tran, Charlotte Mai (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Tucker, Justin Dewane (8)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Verges, Jude Thomas (5)
# 2A Boy 6 & Under 25 Free
# 4A Boy 6 & Under 25 Back

Verges, Reese Elizabeth (7)
# 1B Girl 7-8 25 Free
# 3B Girl 7-8 25 Back

Verpil, Lance Joseph (7)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Weaver, Wesley Brian (7)
# 9 Boy 10 & Under 25 Back
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Weber, James Edward (12)
# 21B Boy 11 & Over 50 Free
# 25B Boy 11 & Over 50 Back

Weiter, Abigail Mae (12)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

Wheeler, Lauren Elizabeth (12)
# 20B Girl 11 & Over 50 Free
# 24B Girl 11 & Over 50 Back

White, Luke Jackson (7)
# 7 Boy 10 & Under 50 Free
# 13 Boy 10 & Under 25 Free

Yacoub, Jonathan Joseph (10)
# 21A Boy 9-10 50 Free
# 25A Boy 9-10 50 Back

Zhuang, Ziyang (8)
# 10 Girl 10 & Under 25 Breast
# 16 Girl 10 & Under 50 Back

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
32.87Y

NT
NT

45.75Y
52.40Y

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

52.80Y
49.65Y

51.01Y
24.83Y

47.30Y
54.21Y

31.83Y
58.65Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 172 162 334
Individual Athletes 85 79 164
Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0




